



BROKER / WAREHOUSE LINES / NON-DELEGATED CORRESPONDENT

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 Bulletin #2023-AC-028

NOTICE TO ALL CUSTOMERS

Important Mortgage Insurance Partner Update

Florida Capital Bank N.A. is pleased to announce the addition of National Mortgage Insurance as one of our valued Mortgage Insurance partners. The updated list of our trusted approved Mortgage Insurance Companies is being updated in the guidelines. Below is a complete list for your convenience along with the FLCBank master policy number.

Enact

Master Policy: B2222293VJ

National MI

Master Policy: 00358-0001

ARCH

Master Policy: 14789-0001-0

Radian

Master Policy: 70466-001

Please contact your Account Executive or Client Relations Representative if you have any questions.

Please reference full product guidelines posted on the FLCBank website at www.flcbmtg.com. All products are subject to credit and property approval. Program terms and conditions are subject to change without notice. Not all products are available in all states for all dollar amounts. Other restrictions and limitations apply. FLCBank is a registered trademark of Florida Capital Bank, N.A. Member FDIC NMLS 790396 Equal Housing Lender. FLCBank 10151 Deerwood Park Blvd. Bldg. 100, Suite 200, Jacksonville, FL 32256 1.866.295.0014

Bulletin #2023-AC-028 Page 1 of 1